
Mon 01 Jan	 New Year’s Day

Thu 21 Mar	 Human Rights Day

Fri 29 Mar	 Good Friday

Mon 01 Apr	 Family Day 

Sat 27 Apr	 Freedom Day

Wed 01 May	 Workers’ Day

Sun 16 Jun	 Youth Day

Mon 17 Jun	 Youth Day Observed

Fri 09 Aug	 National Women’s Day

Tue 24 Sep	 Heritage Day

Mon 16 Dec	 Day of Reconciliation

Wed 25 Dec	 Christmas Day

Thu 26 Dec	 Day of Goodwill

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Term 1   17 January - 20 March 

Term 2  3 April - 14 June

Term 3  9 July - 20 September

Term 4  1 October - 13 December

SCHOOL TERMS

DEADLINES

PAYE/UIF/SDL

Public Holidays

VAT ( Category B & C)

VAT (Category A & C)

MGI Worldwide is a network of 

independent audit, tax, accounting 

and consulting firms.
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Building Resilience
FOR THE ROAD AHEAD


